Founders Day Classic - 2020

FINAL RESULTS

Championship Flight

Team

Gary Frisbie
John Engleman
John Petrosky
John Mulhern

John Zelonis

Frank Noone

Guy Fasciana
Len Coleman
Bob Crofton
Dale Soller
Ron Garrison
Joe Graziano

Mike Deininger
Bill Dessoye
Bill Briggs
Zack Mulhern
Mike Lazevnick
Joe Weiscarger
Tim Anderson
Gene Chiavacci
Bob Stott
Mark Answini
Joe Colangelo
Mike Busch

Score

207
209
211
211
212
214
219
221
221

3rd Round

69
7
69
76
66
72
74
69
73
74
78
77

2nd Round

68
70
70
65
74
7
69
73
73
75
75
75

1st Round

66
65
67
66
69
68
68
70
68
70
68
69

Team

Anthony Bellino
Tim Stott
Rick Evans
Rick Laneski
Jerry Gavin
Mark Altavilla
Jake Wysocki
Len Benfante
Joe Hughes
Jim Joseph
Ryan Kittrick
Dave Begliomini

Sean Carey
Tom McCafferty
Jim Breck
Joe Angelella
Tom Kerrigan
Art Rogo
Tom Romanowski
Rick Mazar
Joe Ranieli
Jim Alba
Bill Spagnola
Dave McDermott

Score

222
222
224
227
228
233
233
234

3rd Round

70
79
74
77
72
75
76
81
82
77
85
80

2nd Round

69
65
72
72
77
75
76
72
72
82
76
80

1st Round

72
7
74
72
73
72
72
74
74
74
72
74

Team

Mark Eyet
Frank Picchi
Jack Delaney

Joe Breck
Rich Brown

Randy Marcotte
Jack Mayer
Steve Selenski
Tony Zielen

Joe Biago
Sean Kerrigan

Shawn Gingerlowski

Dave Snell
John Luckasavage
Jerry Ranieli
Rich Petrillo
Alan Brown
Jon Melvin
John O'Connor
Mike Answini
Keith Coolbaugh
Bill Yurkon
Pat Kerrigan
Sean Comstock
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223
224
227
228
231
233
233
237

3rd Round

70
70
77
77
75
77
77
78
84
78
79
82

2nd Round

73
75
70
7
73
72
74
74
73
78
77
79

1st Round

76
76
74
75
75
75
76
76
74
77
77
76

3rd Flight

Team

Mike Chiampi
Charlie Dominick
Joel Filipek
Joe Gaughan
Ted Matthews
Jim Falzone
Sam Aritz
Dave Lewis
Joe Graham
Tony D'Eliseo
Ken Bryden
John Haas

Rob Belza
Butch Koester
Tom Rosencrance
Dave Lopatka
Neil Hochreiter
Ed Murphy
Jim Devers
Chris Lewis
Ted Merli
Chris Girman
Matt McDermott
Tim Albert

Score

229
229
229
229
230
240
243
245

3rd Round 2nd Round 1st Round
72 74 77
72 75 77
70 76 79
75 75 78
73 79 77
73 77 79
76 76 77
78 7 80
78 75 77
84 75 81
82 81 80
84 81 80

Team

Bob Ayre
Mike Fiscus Jr.
Al Brogna
Jim Giordina
Mike Fiscus
Mark Kolmansperger
Gary Rosencrans
Jim Pethick
Jack Lewis
Pat Hagan
Bill Hricenak
Heather Wharton

Ralph Harding
Pat Fiscus
Dave Scalzo
Tony Saitta
Bob Keen
Jack Linskey
John Bender
Rob Rosencrans
Kevin Gallagher
Liam Comerford
Steve Hricenak
Maddie Wharton
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237

243
245
246
249
250
252
265
266

3rd Round 2nd Round 1st Round
76 74 81
80 76 81
81 76 82
82 76 82
80 82 81
79 81 85
78 80 88
79 86 84
81 85 84
85 80 87
87 89 89
85 90 91



